Psychographics | Attitudes | By statement |
Lifestyle | Men and women are still not treated
equallyin the workplace | Level of agreement (5-
point scale): "Men and women are still not treated
equallyin the workplace"

X.1 US adults Male Female
Definitely agree 38.07% 31.15% 44.38%
Tend to agree 31.53% 31.04% 31.99%
Neither agree nor disagree 10.34% 10.93% 9.81%
Tend to disagree 11.83% 15.07% 8.88%
Definitely disagree 8.23% 11.82% 4.95%

Based on what you know about your workplace, do you believe...

X.1 US adults  Men Women

Men are generally paid more than women at my 21 18 24
Men and women are generally paid equally at my 32 39 25
Women are generally paid more than men at my 3 4 2
Don't know 14 14 14
Prefer not to say 2 3 2
N/A - | don't work 28 22 34

REBASED (Exclude N/As)

X1 US adults  Men Women

Men are generally paid more than women at my 29.17% 23.08% 36.36%
Men and women are generally paid equally at my 44.44% 50.00% 37.88%
Women are generally paid more than men at my 4.17% 5.13% 3.03%
Don't know 19.44% 17.95% 21.21%

Prefer not to say 2.78% 3.85% 3.03%



